RMO Series
Precision compensated pressure sensors
1/10
E / 11711 / A
FEATURES
· 0...10 mbar to 0...10 bar,
0...4 inch H2O to 0...150 psi,

E / 11711 / A
ORDERING INFORMATION - AVAILABLE LISTINGS
erusserP
egnar
SECIVEDEGAG
,tropoN
gnisuoherauqs
)...DNG...(
,troplaixA
gnisuoherauqs
)...DFG...(
,troplaixA
gnisuohdnuor
)...MFG...(
,troplaixatesffO
gnisuohdnuor
)...MSG...(
,troplaidaR
gnisuohdnuor
)...MTG...(
rabm01 HDNG010MOMR HDFG010MOMR - - HMTG010MOMR
rabm02 - - - - -
rabm52 - )H,P(DFG520MOMR - - -
rabm05 )H,P(DNG050MOMR )H,P(DFG050MOMR - )H,P(MSG050MOMR PMTG050MOMR
rabm001 )H,P(DNG001MOMR )H,P(DFG001MOMR - - )H,P(MTG001MOMR
rabm052 )H,P(DNG052MOMR )H,P(DFG052MOMR - - -
rab1 - )H,P(DFG100BOMR - - HMTG100BOMR
rab2 - )H,P(DFG200BOMR - - HMTG200BOMR
rab5 HDNG500BOMR )H,P(DFG500BOMR - - HMTG500BOMR
rab01 )H,P(DFG010BOMR - - )H,P(MTG010BOMR
H"4 2O HDNG400HOMR HDFG400HOMR - - HMTG400HOMR
H"01 2O - )H,P(DFG010HOMR - - -
isp3.0 - - - -
isp1 )H,P(DNG100POMR )H,P(DFG100POMR - - )H,P(MTG100POMR
isp5 )H,P(DNG500POMR )H,P(DFG500POMR - - -
isp51 - )H,P(DFG510POMR - - HMTG510POMR
isp03 - )H,P(DFG030POMR - - HMTG030POMR
isp06 - PDFG060POMR - - HMTG060POMR
isp001 HDNG001POMR )H,P(DFG001POMR - - HMTG001POMR
isp051 - )H,P(DFG051POMR - - )H,P(MTG051POMR
erusserP
egnar
SECIVEDETULOSBA
,tropoN